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TEST CERTIFICATE

G

CHECK

Site Number 840-Emirates Auctions Transaction Date 25 May 2023, 12:06:37

Transaction Number Queue Number 720372

77852719 (CC10010)

Chassis Number MR2BT9F36F1128812
Engine Number

Vehicle Class Car

Manufacturer Toyota

Model Yaris

Model Year 2015

Color ==

Mileage 001 Km

Fuel Type Petrol

No. Of Cylinders 4

Specification GCC Specification

DEFECT REMARKS

01 Interior Condition audslall adli
0O1.A AC Condition NOT CHECKED . wySall
01.B Mirror RIGHT SIDE DAMAGE . Llpall

01.C Steering Wheel and WORN OUT.

control buttons

pSaill jlyjlg alall dlac

01.D Odometer reading

NOT CHECKED.

aloburall slac 6¢lyd

O1.E Audio ANTENA MISSING. aliign
02 Tires and Rims Condition aljlbyl

02.A Front Tyre BOTH SIDE 2014 EXPIRED ,CRACKED . ool jUnI

02.B Rear Tyre BOTH SIDE 2014 EXPIRED ,CRACKED . alall junyl
03 Transmission Condition Jaoll

03.A Visual Gear Box NOT CHECKED . sybill plldb
Condition

03.B Road Test NOT CHECKED . Subll Jle gpns
04 Chassis Condition ol

04.A Chassis CHECKED ONLY VISIBLE AREA OK. anwbill

05 Suspension System
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DEFECT REMARKS
OS5.A Arms LOWER ARM BUSHES CRACKED .
05.B Shock Absorber LEAK ,WEAK .

06 Body
06.A Rusty UNDER BODY ,SUSPENSION PARTS GETTING RUSTY
06.B Floor PORTION DENT . UNDER FLOOR RUSTPROOFED.
06.C Paint PORTION FADED ., DENTS, SCRATCHES ON BODY
06.D Bumper MISALIGN, SCRATCHES.
06.E Vehicle Color WHITE.

07 Lights
07.A Head Light LENS FADED ,ALL LIGHTS NOT CHECKED .

08 Engine Condition

08.A Visual Engine Condition ENGINE NOT START ,ALL SYSTEM NOT CHECKED ,KEY

MISSING .OIL LEAK.

e The inspection report is valid and shows the
vehicle’s condition at the time of the inspection
only. Car Check doesn't guarantee the vehicle’s
condition as soon as it leaves the inspection
station, and from then on, the inspection is
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SHaill ¢lyaall dlls

Ueaall cadg dis jall dlb jalhig dyjlw naall dalasl e
U0 longyd aynar dis yall dlbb ¢l IS (pani Mg Jnba
-SJLw e dbll oae 6 yanall pielg.yanall dihoo

VoS @S yall 6 drodll cagrell ye dlgguuo pé ElLini IS - @

considered invalid. G0 Jrouwil) dis yall dnlin daleuill 0ae wingas (Joni

e Car Check is not responsible for hidden defects
of the vehicle, and according to this certificate,
Car Check does not guarantee the vehicle's
fitness for registration.
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